
2017High School Math Contest Winners October 21, 2017

Sweepstakes Sweepstakes Points School Coach
first 121 Quail Valley Middle School

second 112 Dulles High School
third 80 Robitaille Home School

fourth 67 St. Marks School of Texas
Fifth 53 Cinco Ranch High School
Sixth 49 Westwood High School

seventh 43 A&M Consolidated High School
Eighth 30 Williams High School
Ninth 29 Austin Area Home School
Tenth 25 Garland McMeans Junior High

Team's Score Team School

First 177 Team 1 Robitaille Homeschool
Second 172 Blue Team St. Mark's School of Texas

Third 128 0.25 Quail Valley Middle School
Fourth 126 Fractal Williams High School
Fifth 125 Team 1 Klein High School
Sixth 122 Team 1 Harmony School of Advancement

Seventh 119 Team 1 A&M Consolidated High School
Eighth 105 Skool TM Dulles High School
Ninth 93 Team 1 Texas Academy of Mathematics & Science
Tenth 92 Weierstrass Cistercian Preparatory School

AB Exam Student's Score Student School
First 14 Jasmine Pandit Garland McMeans Junior High

Second 14 Michelle Chen Quail Valley Middle School
Third 12 Justin Lai Quail Valley Middle School

Fourth 12 Tina Li Quail Valley Middle School
Fifth 11 Orion Rhoades Austin Area Homeschoolers
Sixth 11 Juhi Pandit Garland McMeans Junior High

Seventh 9 Eric Peng Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth 8 Tyler Morton Hirschi High School
Ninth 8 Amy Chang Fort Settlement Middle School
Tenth 7 Nathan Comeaux Cistercian Preparatory School

Power 
Question



2017High School Math Contest Winners October 21, 2017

BC Exam Student's Score Student School
First 20 Daniel Guan Quail Valley Middle School

Second 18 Dylan Yu Quail Valley Middle School
Third 17 Christine Huang Fort Settlement Middle School

Fourth 17 Ramya Iyer Spillane Middle School
Fifth 17 Sandor Wat Quail Valley Middle School
Sixth 17 Jeremy Yu Coppell Middle School West

Seventh 16 Rich Wang Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth 15 Andrew Oliver Cistercian Preparatory School
Ninth 14 Neel Shanmugam Douglas Otto Middle School
Tenth 13 Ernest Lu Coppell High School

CD Exam Student's Score Student School
First 19 Andy Jiang Westwood High School

Second 19 Naveen Mukkatt Dulles High School
Third 18 Stephen Xu Cinco Ranch High School

Fourth 18 Ray Tang Quail Valley Middle School
Fifth 18 Alex Yi Westwood High School
Sixth 17 Rishabh Ghosh Klein Oak High School

Seventh 17 Jarvis Xie Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth 15 Christopher Wu Westlake High School
Ninth 15 Emily Li Clements High School
Tenth 14 Minho Yoon Brentwood Christian School

DE Exam Student's Score Student School
First 22 Edward Lu Cinco Ranch High School

Second 22 Keyu Chen LASA
Third 22 Justin Yu Williams High School

Fourth 22 Justin Xiao Westwood High School
Fifth 22 Jay Leeds Austin Area Home School
Sixth 22 Jeremy Zhou Dulles High School

Seventh 21 Andrew Cai Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth 21 Vallabh Vinod Kudva Central High School
Ninth 21 Samuel Tian LASA
Tenth 20 Yihan Xi Clear Lake High School



2017High School Math Contest Winners October 21, 2017

EF Exam Student's Score Student School
First 20 Luke Robitaille Robitaille Home School

Second 16 Eric Gan A&M Consolidated
Third 15 Andrew Liu Dulles High School

Fourth 15 Sean Elliot Magnolia Preparatory Academy
Fifth 14 Kevin Ferg St. Marks School of Texas
Sixth 14 Akash Karanam Clements High School

Seventh 14 Luis Kim Texas Academy of Mathematics & Science
Eighth 13 Pranav Murugan Texas Academy of Mathematics & Science
Ninth 13 Eric Wu Clements High School
Tenth 13 Dylan Liu St. Marks School of Texas

Student's Score Student School

First 14 Jeremy Zhou Dulles High School
Second 13 Naveen Mukkatt Dulles High School

Third 12 Ethan Zahid Dulles High School
Fourth 11 Edward Lu Cinco Ranch High School
Fifth 10 Vallabh Vinod Kudva Central High School
Sixth 10 Sid Muppalla Clements High School

Seventh 10 Joshua Pate Austin Area Home School
Eighth 10 Pierce Lai Vandegrift High School
Ninth 9 Justin Yu Williams High School
Tenth 8 Dylan Yu Quail Valley Middle School

Student's Score Student School

First 18 Luke Robitaille Robitaille Home School
Second 16 Dylan Liu St. Marks School of Texas

Third 13 Eric Gan A&M Consolidated High School
Fourth 12 Justin Xiao Westwood High School
Fifth 12 Sean Elliot Magnolia Preparatory Academy
Sixth 11 Jay Leeds Austin Area Home School

Seventh 10 Nevin George Cinco Ranch High School
Eight 10 Jesse Zhong St. Marks School of Texas
Ninth 10 Anand Iyer Cypress Woods High School

Best Student-
Closed

Best Student-
Open



2017High School Math Contest Winners October 21, 2017

Tenth 10 Kevin Ferg St. Marks School of Texas

Buzz Contest Student School
First Andrew Cai Quail Valley Middle School

Second Luke Robitaille Robitaille Home School



Nov. 17, 2007 School Codes 2013 High School Contest

School Code

A&M Consolidated High School AM

Austin Area Home School AUS

Beck Junior High School BED

Bellaire High School B

Brazos Valley Homeschool/ Bryan Collegiate HS BVH

Brentwood Christian BRC

Central High School CENHS

Cinco Ranch High School CIN

Cinco Ranch Junior High School CINJ

Cistercian Preparatory School CIS

Clark High School CLK

Clear Lake High School CLHS

Clements High School CLE

College Park High School CPHS

College Station High School CSH

Colony Meadows Elementary CME

Coppell High School COPP

Coppell Middle School West COPPM

Creekwood Middle School CRMS

Cy Fair High School CYH

Cypress Falls High School CYP

Cypress Woods High School CYW

DeBakey High School DEB

Douglas Otto Middle School DOMS

Dulles High School DUL

Eastside Memorial High School EAM

Fort Settlement Middle School FSM

Fort Worth Country Day School FWC

George Ranch High School GEH

Greenhill School GR

Harmony School of Advancement HASA

Harmony School of Excellence HSE

Hildebrandt Intermediate HIL

Hirschi High School HIRS

Holy Family Catholic School HOLF

Houston Christian High School HCHS

J. Frank Dobie High School JF

Keystone School KEY
Kingwood High School KIG

KIPP Generations Collegiate KIPP

Klein High School K

Klein Oak High School KOHS

Lake Travis High School LTS

LASA LAS

Magnolia Preparatory Academy MAGP

Math Group in AMCMS AMCMS

Garland McMeans Junior High McMJH

Memorial Hall School MEM

Narayanan Home School NHS

North Houston Academy NHA

Punukula Homeschool PUN

Quail Valley Middle School QVM

Robittaille Home School ROB

Saint John's School SJS

Science Engineering Magnet SEM

Seven Lakes High School SEV

South Grand Prairie High School SGP

Spillane Middle School SMS



Code School

School Code

Quail Valley Middle School QVM

Dulles High School DUL

Robittaille Home School ROB

St. Marks School of Texas STM

Cinco Ranch High School CIN

Westwood High School WESH

A&M Consolidated High School AM

Williams High School WILLI

Austin Area Home School AUS

Garland McMeans Junior High McMJH

Clements High School CLE

Magnolia Preparatory Academy MAGP

LASA LAS

Central High School CENHS

Fort Settlement Middle School FSM

Texas Academy of Mathematics and Science TAM

Klein High School K

Harmony School of Advancement HASA

Spillane Middle School SMS

Cistercian Preparatory School CIS

Vandegrift High School VAN

Coppell Middle School West COPPM

Cypress Woods High School CYW

Klein Oak High School KOHS

Hirschi High School HIRS

Westlake High School WHS

Douglas Otto Middle School DOMS

Brentwood Christian BRC

Clear Lake High School CLHS

Coppell High School COPP

Beck Junior High School BED

Bellaire High School B

Brazos Valley Homeschool/ Bryan Collegiate BVH

Cinco Ranch Junior High School CINJ

Clark High School CLK

College Park High School CPHS

College Station High School CSH

Colony Meadows Elementary CME

Creekwood Middle School CRMS



Cy Fair High School CYH

Cypress Falls High School CYP

DeBakey High School DEB

Eastside Memorial High School EAM

Fort Worth Country Day School FWC

George Ranch High School GEH

Greenhill School GR

Harmony School of Excellence HSE

Hildebrandt Intermediate HIL

Holy Family Catholic School HOLF

Houston Christian High School HCHS

J. Frank Dobie High School JF

Keystone School KEY

Kingwood High School KIG

KIPP Generations Collegiate KIPP

Lake Travis High School LTS

Math Group in AMCMS AMCMS

Memorial Hall School MEM

Narayanan Home School NHS

North Houston Academy NHA

Punukula Homeschool PUN

Saint John's School SJS

Science Engineering Magnet SEM

Seven Lakes High School SEV

South Grand Prairie High School SGP

St. Dominic Savio Catholic High School SDSV

St. Hohn's School SHON

St. Pius X High School STP

Stephen F. Austin High School STE

TAMU Math Circle MCR

TH Rogers School THR

The Clariden School TCS

The Hockaday School HOC

The Oak Ridge School ORA

The Village School VIL

West Ridge Middle School WESR

Whatley Home School WAT

Willow Wood Junior High School WIL

Yi Homeschool YIH

Canyon Ridge Middle School CRMS



Sweepstake Points

121

112

80

67

53

49

43

30

29

25

18

18

17

13

12

12

10

9

8

7  

7

5

5

5

3

3

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sweepstake 
Points



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



A&M High Schoo Math Contest 2017
RESULTS

AB Exam Student's Score Student

First 14 Jasmine Pandit
Second 14 Michelle Chen
Third 12 Justin Lai

Fourth 12 Tina Li
Fifth 11 Orion Rhoades
Sixth 11 Juhi Pandit

Seventh 9 Eric Peng
Eighth 8 Tyler Morton
Ninth 8 Amy Chang
Tenth 7 Nathan Comeaux

BC Exam Student's Score Student

First 20 Daniel Guan

Second 18 Dylan Yu
Third 17 Christine Huang

Fourth 17 Ramya Iyer
Fifth 17 Sandor Wat
Sixth 17 Jeremy Yu

Seventh 16 Rich Wang
Eighth 15 Andrew Oliver
Ninth 14 Neel Shanmugam
Tenth 13 Ernest Lu

CD Exam Student's Score Student

First 19 Andy Jiang

Second 19 Naveen Mukkatt
Third 18 Stephen Xu

Fourth 18 Ray Tang



Fifth 18 Alex Yi
Sixth 17 Rishabh Ghosh

Seventh 17 Jarvis Xie
Eighth 15 Christopher Wu
Ninth 15 Emily Li
Tenth 14 Minho Yoon

DE Exam Student's Score Student

First 22 Edward Lu
Second 22 Keyu Chen
Third 22 Justin Yu

Fourth 22 Justin Xiao
Fifth 22 Jay Leeds
Sixth 22 Jeremy Zhou

Seventh 21 Andrew Cai
Eighth 21 Vallabh Vinod Kudva
Ninth 21 Samuel Tian
Tenth 20 Yihan Xi

EF Exam Student's Score Student

First 20 Luke Robitaille

Second 16 Eric Gan 
Third 15 Andrew Liu

Fourth 15 Sean Elliot
Fifth 14 Kevin Ferg
Sixth 14 Akash Karanam

Seventh 14 Luis Kim
Eighth 13 Pranav Murugan 
Ninth 13 Eric Wu
Tenth 13 Dylan Liu

Buzz Contest Student School

First

Second



Best Student-Closed Student's Score Student

First 14 Jeremy Zhou
Second 13 Naveen Mukkatt
Third 12 Ethan Zahid

Fourth 11 Edward Lu
Fifth 10 Vallabh Vinod Kudva
Sixth 10 Sid Muppalla

Seventh 10 Joshua Pate
Eighth 10 Pierce Lai
Ninth 9 Justin Yu
Tenth 8 Dylan Yu

Best Student-Open Student's Score Student

First 18 Luke Robitaille

Second 16 Dylan Liu
Third 13 Eric Gan

Fourth 12 Justin Xiao
Fifth 12 Sean Elliot
Sixth 11 Jay Leeds

Seventh 10 Nevin George
Eight 10 Jesse Zhong
Ninth 10 Anand Iyer
Tenth 10 Kevin Ferg

Power Question Team's Score Team

First 177 Team 1
Second 172 Blue Team
Third 128 0.25

Fourth 126 Fractal
Fifth 125 Team 1
Sixth 122 Team 1

Seventh 119 Team 1
Eighth 105 Skool TM
Ninth 93 Team 1
Tenth 92 Weierstrass



Sweepstakes School

first 121 Quail Valley Middle School
second 112 Dulles High School

third 80 Robittaille Home School
fourth 67 St. Marks School of Texas
Fifth 53 Cinco Ranch High School
Sixth 49 Westwood High School

seventh 43 A&M Consolidated High School
Eighth 30 Williams High School
Ninth 29 Austin Area Home School
Tenth 25 Garland McMeans Junior High

Sweepstakes 
Points



A&M High Schoo Math Contest 2017
RESULTS

School

Garland McMeans Junior High 20

Quail Valley Middle School 15
Quail Valley Middle School 10
Quail Valley Middle School 8

Austin Area Homeschoolers 6
Garland McMeans Junior High 5
Quail Valley Middle School 4
Hirschi High School 3
Fort Settlement Middle School 2

Cistercian Preparatory School 1

School

Quail Valley Middle School 20

Quail Valley Middle School 15
Fort Settlement Middle School 10
Spillane Middle School 8
Quail Valley Middle School 6
Coppell Middle School West 5
Quail Valley Middle School 4

Cistercian Preparatory School 3
Douglas Otto Middle School 2
Coppell High School 1

School

Westwood High School 20

Dulles High School 15

Cinco Ranch High School 10
Quail Valley Middle School 8

Sweepstakes 
Points

Sweepstakes 
Points

Sweepstakes 
Points



Westwood High School 6

Klein Oak High School 5
Quail Valley Middle School 4
Westlake High School 3
Clements High School 2

Brentwood Christian School 1

School

Cinco Ranch High School 20
LASA 15
Williams High School 10
Westwood High School 8
Austin Area Home School 6
Dulles High School 5
Quail Valley Middle School 4
Central High School 3
LASA 2
Clear Lake High School 1

School

Robittaille Home School 20

A&M Consolidated 15

Dulles High School 10
Magnolia Preparatory Academy 8
St. Marks School of Texas 6
Clements High School 5
Texas Academy of Mathematics and Scie 4
Texas Academy of Mathematics and Scie 3
Clements High School 2

St. Marks School of Texas 1

Sweepstakes 
Points

Sweepstakes 
Points



School

Dulles High School 30

Dulles High School 25
Dulles High School 20
Cinco Ranch High School 15
Central High School 10
Clements High School 9
Austin Area Home School 8

Vandegrift High School 7

Williams High School 5
Quail Valley Middle School 3

School

Robittaille Home School 30

St. Marks School of Texas 25

A&M Consolidated High School 20
Westwood High School 15
Magnolia Preparatory Academy 10
Austin Area Home School 9
Cinco Ranch High School 8

St. Marks School of Texas 7

Cypress Woods High School 5

St. Marks School of Texas 3

School

Robitaille Homeschool 30

St. Mark's School of Texas 25

Quail Valley Middle School 20
Williams High School 15
Klein High School 10

Harmony School of Advancement 9

A&M Consolidated High School 8

Dulles High School 7

5

Cistercian Preparatory School 3

Sweepstakes 
Points

Sweepstakes 
Points

Sweepstakes 
Points

Texas Academy of Mathematics & 
Science



Coach


	Winners
	Sweepstake Points
	Sweepstakes - Values only
	For Awards Ceremony

