first 121 Quail Valley Middle School	
second 112 Dulles High School	
third 80 Robitaille Home School	
fourth 67 St. Marks School of Texas	
Fifth 53 Cinco Ranch High School	
Sixth 49 Westwood High School	
seventh 43 A&M Consolidated High School	
Eighth 30 Williams High School	
Ninth 29 Austin Area Home School	
Tenth 25 Garland McMeans Junior High	
Power Team's Score Team School	
Question	
First177Team 1Robitaille Homesc	hool
Second 172 Blue Team St. Mark's School	of Texas
Third1280.25Quail Valley Middl	e School
Fourth126FractalWilliams High Sch	ool
Fifth125Team 1Klein High School	
Sixth 122 Team 1 Harmony School of	of Advancement
Seventh 119 Team 1 A&M Consolidated	5
Eighth105Skool TMDulles High Scho	
	of Mathematics & Science
Tenth92WeierstrassCistercian Prepara	tory School
AB Exam Student's Score Student School	Junior Lligh
First14Jasmine PanditGarland McMeansSecond14Michelle ChenQuail Valley Middle	3
Second14Michelle ChenQuail Valley MiddleThird12Justin LaiQuail Valley Middle	
Fourth12JustificationQuality MiddleFourth12Tina LiQuality Middle	
Fifth11Orion RhoadesAustin Area Hom	
Sixth11Onon RhoadesAdstit Area HoneSixth11Juhi PanditGarland McMeans	
SixthIISouth and the weatherSeventh9Eric PengQuail Valley Mide	-
Eighth8Tyler MortonHirschi High School	
Ninth8Amy ChangFort Settlement Mi	
Tenth7Nathan ComeauxCistercian Prepara	
	,

BC Exam	Student's Score	Student	School
First	20	Daniel Guan	Quail Valley Middle School
Second	18	Dylan Yu	Quail Valley Middle School
Third	17	Christine Huang	Fort Settlement Middle School
Fourth	17	Ramya Iyer	Spillane Middle School
Fifth	17	Sandor Wat	Quail Valley Middle School
Sixth	17	Jeremy Yu	Coppell Middle School West
Seventh	16	Rich Wang	Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth	15	Andrew Oliver	Cistercian Preparatory School
Ninth	14	Neel Shanmugam	Douglas Otto Middle School
Tenth	13	Ernest Lu	Coppell High School
CD Exam	Student's Score	Student	School
First	19	Andy Jiang	Westwood High School
Second	19	Naveen Mukkatt	Dulles High School
Third	18	Stephen Xu	Cinco Ranch High School
Fourth	18	Ray Tang	Quail Valley Middle School
Fifth	18	Alex Yi	Westwood High School
Sixth	17	Rishabh Ghosh	Klein Oak High School
Seventh	17	Jarvis Xie	Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth	15	Christopher Wu	Westlake High School
Ninth	15	Emily Li	Clements High School
Tenth	14	Minho Yoon	Brentwood Christian School
DE Exam	Student's Score	Student	School
First	22	Edward Lu	Cinco Ranch High School
Second	22	Keyu Chen	LASA
Third	22	Justin Yu	Williams High School
Fourth	22	Justin Xiao	Westwood High School
Fifth	22	Jay Leeds	Austin Area Home School
Sixth	22	Jeremy Zhou	Dulles High School
Seventh	21	Andrew Cai	Quail Valley Middle School
Eighth	21	Vallabh Vinod Kudva	Central High School
Ninth	21	Samuel Tian	LASA
Tenth	20	Yihan Xi	Clear Lake High School

EF Exam	Student's Score	Student	School
First	20	Luke Robitaille	Robitaille Home School
Second	16	Eric Gan	A&M Consolidated
Third	15	Andrew Liu	Dulles High School
Fourth	15	Sean Elliot	Magnolia Preparatory Academy
Fifth	14	Kevin Ferg	St. Marks School of Texas
Sixth	14	Akash Karanam	Clements High School
Seventh	14	Luis Kim	Texas Academy of Mathematics & Science
Eighth	13	Pranav Murugan	Texas Academy of Mathematics & Science
Ninth	13	Eric Wu	Clements High School
Tenth	13	Dylan Liu	St. Marks School of Texas
Best Student- Closed	Student's Score	Student	School
First	14	Jeremy Zhou	Dulles High School
Second	13	Naveen Mukkatt	Dulles High School
Third	12	Ethan Zahid	Dulles High School
Fourth	11	Edward Lu	Cinco Ranch High School
Fifth	10	Vallabh Vinod Kudva	Central High School
Sixth	10	Sid Muppalla	Clements High School
Seventh	10	Joshua Pate	Austin Area Home School
Eighth	10	Pierce Lai	Vandegrift High School
Ninth	9	Justin Yu	Williams High School
Tenth	8	Dylan Yu	Quail Valley Middle School
Best Student- Open	Student's Score	Student	School
First	18	Luke Robitaille	Robitaille Home School
Second	16	Dylan Liu	St. Marks School of Texas
Third	13	Eric Gan	A&M Consolidated High School
Fourth	12	Justin Xiao	Westwood High School
Fifth	12	Sean Elliot	Magnolia Preparatory Academy
Sixth	11	Jay Leeds	Austin Area Home School
Seventh	10	Nevin George	Cinco Ranch High School
Eight	10	Jesse Zhong	St. Marks School of Texas
Ninth	10	Anand Iyer	Cypress Woods High School

2017High School Math Contest

Tenth	10	Kevin Ferg	St. Marks School of Texas
Buzz Contest	Student	School	
First	Andrew Cai	Quail Valley Middle School	
Second	Luke Robitaille	Robitaille Home School	

Nov. 17, 2007	School Coo
School	Code
A&M Consolidated High School	AM
Austin Area Home School	AUS
Beck Junior High School	BED
Bellaire High School	В
Brazos Valley Homeschool/ Bryan Collegiate HS	BVH
Brentwood Christian	BRC
Central High School	CENHS
Cinco Ranch High School	CIN
Cinco Ranch Junior High School	CINJ
Cistercian Preparatory School	CIS
Clark High School	CLK
Clear Lake High School	CLHS
Clements High School	CLE
College Park High School	CPHS
College Station High School	CSH
Colony Meadows Elementary	CME
Coppell High School	COPP
Coppell Middle School West	СОРРМ
Creekwood Middle School	CRMS
Cy Fair High School	
	СҮН
Cypress Falls High School	СҮР
Cypress Woods High School	CYW
DeBakey High School	DEB
Douglas Otto Middle School	DOMS
Dulles High School	DUL
Eastside Memorial High School	EAM
Fort Settlement Middle School	FSM
Fort Worth Country Day School	FWC
George Ranch High School	GEH
Greenhill School	GR
Harmony School of Advancement	HASA
Harmony School of Excellence	HSE
Hildebrandt Intermediate	HIL
Hirschi High School	HIRS
Holy Family Catholic School	HOLF
Houston Christian High School	HCHS
J. Frank Dobie High School	JF
Keystone School	KEY
Kingwood High School	KIG
KIPP Generations Collegiate	KIPP
Klein High School	К
Klein Oak High School	KOHS
Lake Travis High School	LTS
LASA	LAS
Magnolia Preparatory Academy	MAGP
Math Group in AMCMS	AMCMS
Garland McMeans Junior High	McMJH
Memorial Hall School	MEM
Narayanan Home School	NHS
North Houston Academy	NHA
Punukula Homeschool	PUN
Quail Valley Middle School	QVM
Robittaille Home School	ROB
Saint John's School	SJS
Science Engineering Magnet	SEM
Seven Lakes High School	SEV
South Grand Prairie High School	SGP
Spillane Middle School	

Code	School
School	Code
Quail Valley Middle School	QVM
Dulles High School	DUL
Robittaille Home School	ROB
St. Marks School of Texas	STM
Cinco Ranch High School	CIN
Westwood High School	WESH
A&M Consolidated High School	AM
Williams High School	WILLI
Austin Area Home School	AUS
Garland McMeans Junior High	McMJH
Clements High School	CLE
Magnolia Preparatory Academy	MAGP
LASA	LAS
Central High School	CENHS
Fort Settlement Middle School	FSM
Texas Academy of Mathematics and Science	
Klein High School	K
Harmony School of Advancement	HASA
Spillane Middle School	SMS
Cistercian Preparatory School	CIS
Vandegrift High School	VAN
Coppell Middle School West	СОРРМ
Cypress Woods High School	CYW
Klein Oak High School	KOHS
Hirschi High School	HIRS
Westlake High School	WHS
Douglas Otto Middle School Brentwood Christian	DOMS
Clear Lake High School	BRC
Coppell High School	CLHS COPP
Beck Junior High School	
Bellaire High School	BED
Brazos Valley Homeschool/ Bryan Collegiate	B BVH
Cinco Ranch Junior High School	CINJ
Clark High School	CLK
College Park High School	CLK CPHS
College Station High School	CSH
Colony Meadows Elementary	CME
Creekwood Middle School	CRMS
	Chillio

Cy Fair High School	
	CYH
Cypress Falls High School	CYP
DeBakey High School	DEB
Eastside Memorial High School	EAM
Fort Worth Country Day School	FWC
George Ranch High School	GEH
Greenhill School	GR
Harmony School of Excellence	HSE
Hildebrandt Intermediate	HIL
Holy Family Catholic School	HOLF
Houston Christian High School	HCHS
J. Frank Dobie High School	JF
Keystone School	KEY
Kingwood High School	KIG
KIPP Generations Collegiate	KIPP
Lake Travis High School	LTS
Math Group in AMCMS	AMCMS
Memorial Hall School	MEM
Narayanan Home School	NHS
North Houston Academy	NHA
Punukula Homeschool	PUN
Saint John's School	SJS
Science Engineering Magnet	SEM
Seven Lakes High School	SEV
South Grand Prairie High School	SGP
St. Dominic Savio Catholic High School	SDSV
St. Hohn's School	SHON
St. Pius X High School	STP
Stephen F. Austin High School	STE
TAMU Math Circle	MCR
TH Rogers School	THR
The Clariden School	TCS
The Hockaday School	HOC
The Oak Ridge School	ORA
The Village School	VIL
West Ridge Middle School	WESR
Whatley Home School	WAT
Willow Wood Junior High School	WIL
Yi Homeschool	YIH
Canyon Ridge Middle School	CRMS

Sweepstake Points Sweepstake Points
121
112
80
67
53
49
43
30
29
25
18
18
17
13
12
12
10
9
8
7
7
5
5
5
3
3
2 1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

- 0

A&M High Schoo Math Co RESULTS

AB Exam	Student's Score	Student
First	14	Jasmine Pandit
Second	14	Michelle Chen
Third	12	Justin Lai
Fourth	12	Tina Li
Fifth	11	Orion Rhoades
Sixth	11	Juhi Pandit
Seventh	9	Eric Peng
Eighth	8	Tyler Morton
Ninth	8	Amy Chang
Tenth	7	Nathan Comeaux

BC Exam	Student's Score	Student
First	20	Daniel Guan
Second	18	Dylan Yu
Third	17	Christine Huang
Fourth	17	Ramya Iyer
Fifth	17	Sandor Wat
Sixth	17	Jeremy Yu
Seventh	16	Rich Wang
Eighth	15	Andrew Oliver
Ninth	14	Neel Shanmugam
Tenth	13	Ernest Lu

CD Exam	Student's Score	Student
First	19	Andy Jiang
Second	19	Naveen Mukkatt
Third	18	Stephen Xu
Fourth	18	Ray Tang

Fifth	18	Alex Yi
Sixth	17	Rishabh Ghosh
Seventh	17	Jarvis Xie
Eighth	15	Christopher Wu
Ninth	15	Emily Li
Tenth	14	Minho Yoon

DE Exam	Student's Score	Student
First	22	Edward Lu
Second	22	Keyu Chen
Third	22	Justin Yu
Fourth	22	Justin Xiao
Fifth	22	Jay Leeds
Sixth	22	Jeremy Zhou
Seventh	21	Andrew Cai
Eighth	21	Vallabh Vinod Kudva
Ninth	21	Samuel Tian
Tenth	20	Yihan Xi

EF Exam	Student's Score	Student
First	20	Luke Robitaille
Second	16	Eric Gan
Third	15	Andrew Liu
Fourth	15	Sean Elliot
Fifth	14	Kevin Ferg
Sixth	14	Akash Karanam
Seventh	14	Luis Kim
Eighth	13	Pranav Murugan
Ninth	13	Eric Wu
Tenth	13	Dylan Liu
Buzz Contest	Student	School
First		
Second		

Best Student-Closed	Student's Score	Student
First	14	Jeremy Zhou
Second	13	Naveen Mukkatt
Third	12	Ethan Zahid
Fourth	11	Edward Lu
Fifth	10	Vallabh Vinod Kudva
Sixth	10	Sid Muppalla
Seventh	10	Joshua Pate
Eighth	10	Pierce Lai
Ninth	9	Justin Yu
Tenth	8	Dylan Yu
Best Student-Open	Student's Score	Student
First	18	Luke Robitaille
Second	16	Dylan Liu
Third	13	Eric Gan
Fourth	12	Justin Xiao
Fifth	12	Sean Elliot
Sixth	11	Jay Leeds
Seventh	10	Nevin George
Eight	10	Jesse Zhong
Ninth	10	Anand lyer
Tenth	10	Kevin Ferg
Tentin	10	Revinterg
Power Question	Team's Score	Team
First	177	Team 1
Second	172	Blue Team
Third	128	0.25
Fourth	126	Fractal
Fifth	125	Team 1
Sixth	122	Team 1
Seventh	119	Team 1
Eighth	105	Skool TM
Ninth	93	Team 1
Tenth	92	Weierstrass

Sweepstakes	Sweepstakes Points	School
first	121	Quail Valley Middle School
second	112	Dulles High School
third	80	Robittaille Home School
fourth	67	St. Marks School of Texas
Fifth	53	Cinco Ranch High School
Sixth	49	Westwood High School
seventh	43	A&M Consolidated High School
Eighth	30	Williams High School
Ninth	29	Austin Area Home School
Tenth	25	Garland McMeans Junior High

ontest 2017

School	Sweepstakes Points
Garland McMeans Junior High	20
Quail Valley Middle School	15
Quail Valley Middle School	10
Quail Valley Middle School	8
Austin Area Homeschoolers	6
Garland McMeans Junior High	5
Quail Valley Middle School	4
Hirschi High School	3
Fort Settlement Middle School	2
Cistercian Preparatory School	1

School	Sweepstakes Points
Quail Valley Middle School	20
Quail Valley Middle School	15
Fort Settlement Middle School	10
Spillane Middle School	8
Quail Valley Middle School	6
Coppell Middle School West	5
Quail Valley Middle School	4
Cistercian Preparatory School	3
Douglas Otto Middle School	2
Coppell High School	1

School	Sweepstakes Points
Westwood High School	20
Dulles High School	15
Cinco Ranch High School	10
Quail Valley Middle School	8

Westwood High School	6
Klein Oak High School	5
Quail Valley Middle School	4
Westlake High School	3
Clements High School	2
Brentwood Christian School	1

School	Sweepstakes Points
Cinco Ranch High School	20
LASA	15
Williams High School	10
Westwood High School	8
Austin Area Home School	6
Dulles High School	5
Quail Valley Middle School	4
Central High School	3
LASA	2
Clear Lake High School	1

School	Sweepstakes Points
Robittaille Home School	20
A&M Consolidated	15
Dulles High School	10
Magnolia Preparatory Academy	8
St. Marks School of Texas	6
Clements High School	5
Texas Academy of Mathematics and Scie	4
Texas Academy of Mathematics and Scie	3
Clements High School	2
St. Marks School of Texas	1

School	Sweepstakes Points
Dulles High School	30
Dulles High School	25
Dulles High School	20
Cinco Ranch High School	15
Central High School	10
Clements High School	9
Austin Area Home School	8
Vandegrift High School	7
Williams High School	5
Quail Valley Middle School	3

School	Sweepstakes Points
Robittaille Home School	30
St. Marks School of Texas	25
A&M Consolidated High School	20
Westwood High School	15
Magnolia Preparatory Academy	10
Austin Area Home School	9
Cinco Ranch High School	8
St. Marks School of Texas	7
Cypress Woods High School	5
St. Marks School of Texas	3

School	Sweepstakes Points
Robitaille Homeschool	30
St. Mark's School of Texas	25
Quail Valley Middle School	20
Williams High School	15
Klein High School	10
Harmony School of Advancement	9
A&M Consolidated High School	8
Dulles High School Texas Academy of Mathematics &	7
lexas Academy of Mathematics & Science	5
Cistercian Preparatory School	3

Coach